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CV 
 

 

 
 

 

Name: Abdullah Mohammed Awad  

Date of Birth: 1/7/1955   

Religion: Muslim 

Martial statues: Married 

No. of children: 6 

Specialization: Computer Science  

Position: Lecturer  

Scientific Degree: Ph.D  

Work Address: College of Computer Sciences and Information 

      Technology  

Work Phone: 07902884993 

Mobile:  07807061405 

E-mail: am_awad2@yahoo.com 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree 

science 1977 Electrical Engineering Dep. U.O. Technology B.Sc. 

2005 College of Computers U.O. Anbar 
 

 

M.Sc. 

2016 Computer Science  Dep. U.O. Technology Ph.D. 

2001 Computer Science  Dep. U.O. Technology High Diploma 
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قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 

 الاكايمي
 

 

        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To 
The (Institute / 

College) 
University No. 

1/9/2003-1/9/2005 Al-Maarif College  1 

1/9/2005 College of Computer 

Sciences and IT  

 

University of Anbar 2 

   3 

   4 

 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

2005-2010 College of Computer Science and IT 

University of Anbar 

 

Assist. Lecturer 1 

2010- now College of Computer Science and IT 

University of Anbar 

 

Lecturer 2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 
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 الاكايمي
 

 

       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

2004/2003 Data Structure Computer Science  1 

2005/2004 Data Structure Computer Science  2 

2006/2005 Computer Organization and 

Architecture 

Computer Science and 

Information Technology 

3 

2007/2006 Computer Organization and 

Architecture 

Computer Science and 

Information Technology  

4 

2008/2007 Computer Organization and 

Architecture 

Computer Science and 

Information Technology  

5 

2009/2008 Computer Organization and 

Architecture 

Computer Science and 

Information Technology  

6 

2010/2009 Computer Organization and 

Architecture 

Computer Science and 

Information Technology  

7 

2011/2010 Computer Organization and 

Architecture 

Computer Science and 

Information Technology  

8 

2012/2011 Computer Organization and 

Architecture 

Computer Science and 

Information Technology  

9 

2013/2012 Computer Organization and 

Architecture 

Computer Science and 

Information Technology  

10 

2014/2013 Computer Organization and 

Architecture 

Computer Science and 

Information Technology  

11 

2015/2014 Computer Organization and 

Architecture 

Computer Science and 

Information Technology  

12 

2016/2015 Computer Organization and 

Architecture/// Microprocessors 

Computer Science and 

Information Technology  

13 

2017/2016 Computer Organization and 

Architecture/// Microprocessors 

 

Computer Science and 

Information Technology  

14 

2018/2017 Computer Organization and 

Architecture 

 

Computer Science and 

Information Technology  

15 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 وزارة التعليم العالي والبحث العلمي

 جامعة الانبار

قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 

 الاكايمي
 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

2016-2017 Computer Science Improved Image Secret 

Sharing Methods 

1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of 

Participation 
Place Year 

Conferences 

Title 

No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوس

تر 

حضو

 ر(

Paper Iraq-U,O.Anbar 22/4/2008 CCIT 2008 1 

Paper Kuala-Lampur Malysia 5/12/2010 ICOS 2010 2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 
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 الاكايمي
 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

  

  

  

  
 

   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1    

2    

3    

 

   Ninth,   Membership: 
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 جامعة الانبار

قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 

 الاكايمي
 

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

 

 

      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 

  

 

1 

  2 

  3 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

1-Arabic. 

2-English. 

 

 


